

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.4918 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	24.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Ms.Manju, learned counsel representing Mr.Chalasani Ajay Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent No.2, requested a short accommodation. It is also reported to the Court that the learned counsel for the petitioner was duly informed. Post the matter on 07.08.2026. GTK,J BMS	